

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, PAVING, RUMBLE STRIPS, PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKER

US 421 IN YADKIN COUNTY

8.930 MILES

				MAYMEAD INC DBA CARL ROSE AND SONS PAVING LLC ELKIN, NC			APAC ATLANTIC INC THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION GREENSBORO, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		80,000.00		87,000.00
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1-1/2"	138,372 SY	2.04	282,278.88	1.90	262,906.80
0003	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,899 SY	12.00	22,788.00	3.75	7,121.25
0004	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	10,813 TON	62.00	670,406.00	70.00	756,910.00
0005	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	637 TON	565.00	359,905.00	645.00	410,865.00
0006	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	500 TON	135.00	67,500.00	175.00	87,500.00
0007	1841000000-E	665	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) 665 MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPHALT CONCRETE), 16"	73,393 LF	0.40	29,357.20	0.25	18,348.25
0008	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	416 SF	8.45	3,515.20	8.10	3,369.60
0009	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		75,000.00		50,000.00
0010	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	9 EA	185.00	1,665.00	300.00	2,700.00
0011	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 12", 55 MIL	2,400 LF	1.40	3,360.00	1.04	2,496.00
0012	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 6", 55 MIL	80,584 LF	0.53	42,709.52	0.52	41,903.68
0013	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED MARKERS	483 EA	50.00	24,150.00	48.00	23,184.00
0014	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		35,000.00		7,000.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	1,697,634.80	TOTAL	1,761,304.58
			ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	1,697,634.80	SUB-TOTAL	1,761,304.58
BIDDERS IN ORDER						CONTRACT TOTAL		
MAYMEAD INC DBA CARL ROSE AND SONS PAVING LLC					1	1,697,634.80		
APAC ATLANTIC INC THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION					2	1,761,304.58		

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, PAVING, MILLING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS
4 SECTIONS OF NC 268 IN SURRY COUNTY

MAYMEAD INC DBA CARL ROSE
AND SONS PAVING LLC
ELKIN, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS						
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		65,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	88 TON	41.00	3,608.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	8.8 SMI	3,500.00	30,800.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,225 TON	32.00	39,200.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1-1/2"	21,590 SY	2.42	52,247.80
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	6,989 SY	9.00	62,901.00
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	7,076 TON	62.50	442,250.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	477 TON	565.00	269,505.00
0009	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,248 TON	130.00	162,240.00
0010	1775500000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE #78	52,789 SY	1.32	69,681.48
0011	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	24,560 GAL	2.22	54,523.20
0012	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	4 EA	1,500.00	6,000.00
0013	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	8 EA	1,700.00	13,600.00
0014	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	14 EA	1,500.00	21,000.00
0015	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	624 SF	8.45	5,272.80
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		80,000.00
0017	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	40 HR	60.00	2,400.00
0018	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,200 LF	8.00	9,600.00
0019	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	120 LF	10.00	1,200.00
0020	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	30 EA	150.00	4,500.00
0021	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4", 55 MIL	118,666 LF	0.45	53,399.70
0022	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) YIELD LINE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24" X 90 MIL	200 LF	10.00	2,000.00
0023	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED MARKERS	448 EA	50.00	22,400.00
0024	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		25,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		1,498,328.98
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		1,498,328.98

BIDDERS IN ORDER	CONTRACT TOTAL	
MAYMEAD INC DBA CARL ROSE AND SONS PAVING LLC	1	1,498,328.98

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
PAVING, MILLING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, PAVEMENT MARKINGS
5 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROUTES IN SURRY COUNTY

MAYMEAD INC DBA CARL ROSE
AND SONS PAVING LLC
ELKIN, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS						
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		123,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	90 TON	100.00	9,000.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	19.2 SMI	8,000.00	153,600.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,469 TON	25.00	36,725.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1-1/2"	55,703 SY	4.75	264,589.25
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,438 SY	20.00	28,760.00
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	11,931 TON	69.50	829,204.50
0008	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	566 TON	69.50	39,337.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	738 TON	745.00	549,810.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	50 TON	275.00	13,750.00
0011	1775500000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE #78	22,804 SY	1.75	39,907.00
0012	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	6,840 GAL	2.75	18,810.00
0013	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	4 EA	2,500.00	10,000.00
0014	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	4 EA	1,800.00	7,200.00
0015	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,331 SF	12.00	15,972.00
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		140,000.00
0017	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	40 HR	60.00	2,400.00
0018	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	150 LF	5.00	750.00
0019	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	110 LF	20.00	2,200.00
0020	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	16 EA	300.00	4,800.00
0021	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4", 55 MIL	206,162 LF	0.55	113,389.10
0022	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED MARKERS	528 EA	55.00	29,040.00
0023	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		40,000.00
0024	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	1 EA	1,500.00	1,500.00
0025	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	450 LF	20.00	9,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2,482,743.85
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2,482,743.85

BIDDERS IN ORDER	CONTRACT TOTAL
MAYMEAD INC DBA CARL ROSE AND SONS PAVING LLC	1 2,482,743.85

11C.095066

Jan 16, 2025

DK00419

TIP NO

0.680 MILES

FED AID NO STATE

GRADING, DRAINAGE, BASE, AND PAVING

SR 1127 (SHAWNEE ROAD) FROM STATION 102+90 -L- 0.68 MILES TO END OF MAINTENANCE

CRW LAND SERVICES LLC

JAMES R VANNOY & SONS
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC

OLD FORT, NC

JEFFERSON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			58,000.00		95,400.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum			15,000.00		58,036.02
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING (226)	Lump Sum			266,000.00		853,259.58
0004	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	100	CY	10.00	1,000.00	23.78	2,378.00
0005	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	250	SY	2.50	625.00	3.95	987.50
0006	0335400000-E	305	24" DRAINAGE PIPE	206	LF	140.00	28,840.00	173.74	35,790.44
0007	0343000000-E	310	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	56	LF	100.00	5,600.00	120.37	6,740.72
0008	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	163	LF	10.00	1,630.00	1.00	163.00
0009	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	2,400	TON	38.50	92,400.00	65.04	156,096.00
0010	1146000000-E	535	CONDITIONING EXISTING BASE	7.18	MSY	1,700.00	12,206.00	1,872.68	13,445.84
0011	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	500	TON	38.50	19,250.00	72.70	36,350.00
0012	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	1,300	TON	118.00	153,400.00	130.08	169,104.00
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	65	TON	850.00	55,250.00	1,028.58	66,857.70
0014	1836000000-E	660	AST, TRIPLE SEAL	7,300	SY	3.90	28,470.00	4.30	31,390.00
0015	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	6,500	GAL	6.00	39,000.00	6.05	39,325.00
0016	2000000000-N	806	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS	4	EA	165.00	660.00	423.53	1,694.12
0017	2022000000-E	815	SUBDRAIN EXCAVATION	200	CY	10.00	2,000.00	18.62	3,724.00
0018	2026000000-E	815	GEOTEXTILE FOR SUBSURF DRNS	250	SY	1.75	437.50	3.48	870.00
0019	2036000000-E	815	SUBDRAIN COARSE AGGREGATE	50	CY	48.00	2,400.00	123.42	6,171.00
0020	2044000000-E	815	6" PERF SUBDRN PIPE	100	LF	5.00	500.00	10.50	1,050.00
0021	2070000000-N	815	SUBDRN PIPE OUTLET	2	EA	75.00	150.00	457.88	915.76
0022	2143000000-E	818	BLOTTING SAND	50	TON	1.00	50.00	292.79	14,639.50
0023	3569000000-E	867	BARBED WIRE FENCE RESET	4,000	LF	9.00	36,000.00	9.68	38,720.00
0024	3642000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS A	50	TON	50.00	2,500.00	101.56	5,078.00
0025	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	50	TON	50.50	2,525.00	100.97	5,048.50
0026	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	1,000	SY	1.75	1,750.00	3.93	3,930.00
0027	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			80,000.00		95,701.19
0028	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	29,000	LF	0.40	11,600.00	0.34	9,860.00
0029	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	8,000	LF	2.80	22,400.00	2.47	19,760.00
0030	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	200	TON	50.50	10,100.00	86.35	17,270.00
0031	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	300	TON	48.00	14,400.00	87.15	26,145.00
0032	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	3.2	ACR	1,000.00	3,200.00	1,452.11	4,646.75
0033	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100	LB	2.50	250.00	3.63	363.00
0034	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	1	TON	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,331.10	1,331.10
0035	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200	LF	0.10	20.00	25.47	5,094.00
0036	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	200	LF	2.00	400.00	3.63	726.00
0037	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	1,000	CY	10.00	10,000.00	18.51	18,510.00
0038	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	8,000	SY	2.00	16,000.00	2.35	18,800.00
0039	6037000000-E	1629	COIR FIBER MAT	1,700	SY	3.50	5,950.00	7.26	12,342.00
0040	6038000000-E	SP	PERM SOIL REINF MAT	100	SY	3.50	350.00	12.10	1,210.00
0041	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	200	LF	4.50	900.00	4.84	968.00

TIP NO

FED AID NOSTATE

GRADING, DRAINAGE, BASE, AND PAVING

SR 1127 (SHAWNEE ROAD) FROM STATION 102+90 -L- 0.68 MILES TO END OF MAINTENANCE

0.680 MILES

CRW LAND SERVICES LLC						JAMES R VANNOY & SONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC			
OLD FORT, NC						JEFFERSON, NC			
0042	6071002000-E	1642	FLOCCULANT	70	LB	5.00	350.00	1.21	84.70
0043	6071010000-E	1642	WATTLE	200	LF	6.00	1,200.00	10.29	2,058.00
0044	6071030000-E	1640	COIR FIBER BAFFLE	400	LF	6.00	2,400.00	9.08	3,632.00
0045	6071050000-E	1644	*** SKIMMER 2.5"-4"	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,092.49	2,092.49
0046	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	3.2	ACR	2,200.00	7,040.00	3,388.26	10,842.43
0047	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	100	LB	6.00	600.00	4.84	484.00
0048	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	1	TON	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,149.59	1,149.59
0049	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50	LB	1.00	50.00	6.05	302.50
0050	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	3	TON	1,200.00	3,600.00	1,452.11	4,356.33
0051	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	25	EA	1.00	25.00	181.51	4,537.75
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	1,020,178.50	TOTAL	1,909,431.51
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	1,020,178.50	SUB-TOTAL	1,909,431.51
BIDDERS IN ORDER						CONTRACT TOTAL			
CRW LAND SERVICES LLC						1	1,020,178.50		
JAMES R VANNOY & SONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC						2	1,909,431.51		

					CLATE LLC		GALLIHER GRADING CORPORATION		BLACK DIAMOND DESIGNS INC	
					TAYLORSVILLE, NC		HARMONY, NC		CHINA GROVE, NC	
ROADWAY										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			10,000.00		50,000.00	35,700.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum			10,000.00		4,500.00	35,000.00
0003	0022000000-E	225	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	4,080	CY	15.00	61,200.00	36.75	149,940.00	78.00 318,240.00
0004	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING (SP)	Lump Sum			1.00		150,000.00	75,850.00
0005	0098000000-E	220	PRE-SPLITTING OF ROCK	2,565	SY	75.00	192,375.00	38.00	97,470.00	20.00 51,300.00
0006	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	405	TON	100.00	40,500.00	45.00	18,225.00	45.00 18,225.00
0007	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	500	SY	12.00	6,000.00	8.00	4,000.00	5.00 2,500.00
0008	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	56	LF	1.00	56.00	1.00	56.00	15.00 840.00
0009	4116100000-N	904	SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD E	4	EA	1.00	4.00	100.00	400.00	325.00 1,300.00
0010	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	160	SF	10.00	1,600.00	2.00	320.00	15.00 2,400.00
0011	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	96	SF	10.00	960.00	1.00	96.00	25.00 2,400.00
0012	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	57	SF	1.00	57.00	2.00	114.00	15.00 855.00
0013	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	2	EA	1.00	2.00	100.00	200.00	10,000.00 20,000.00
0014	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	90	EA	1.00	90.00	2.50	225.00	150.00 13,500.00
0015	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	48	LF	1.00	48.00	3.00	144.00	100.00 4,800.00
0016	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	26	DAY	5,500.00	143,000.00	2,000.00	52,000.00	600.00 15,600.00
0017	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	415	LF	10.00	4,150.00	4.00	1,660.00	7.00 2,905.00
0018	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	65	TON	100.00	6,500.00	60.00	3,900.00	90.00 5,850.00
0019	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	100	TON	100.00	10,000.00	58.00	5,800.00	75.00 7,500.00
0020	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	45	TON	100.00	4,500.00	50.00	2,250.00	20.00 900.00
0021	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1.5	ACR	1,000.00	1,500.00	150.00	225.00	1,950.00 2,925.00
0022	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100	LB	20.00	2,000.00	2.00	200.00	5.00 500.00
0023	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5	TON	1,000.00	500.00	1,000.00	500.00	2,000.00 1,000.00
0024	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200	LF	50.00	10,000.00	10.00	2,000.00	20.00 4,000.00
0025	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	200	LF	3.00	600.00	3.00	600.00	3.75 750.00
0026	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	130	CY	1.00	130.00	4.00	520.00	15.00 1,950.00
0027	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	6,275	SY	1.00	6,275.00	4.50	28,237.50	2.50 15,687.50
0028	6037000000-E	1629	COIR FIBER MAT	180	SY	10.00	1,800.00	4.00	720.00	10.00 1,800.00
0029	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	10	LF	10.00	100.00	10.00	100.00	150.00 1,500.00
0030	6071002000-E	1642	FLOCCULANT	85	LB	20.00	1,700.00	9.00	765.00	150.00 12,750.00
0031	6071012000-E	1642	COIR FIBER WATTLE	530	LF	10.00	5,300.00	8.50	4,505.00	17.00 9,010.00
0032	6071014000-E	1642	COIR FIBER WATTLE BARRIER	1,412	LF	10.00	14,120.00	2.50	3,530.00	18.00 25,416.00
0033	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	3	ACR	3,000.00	9,000.00	1,500.00	4,500.00	3,750.00 11,250.00
0034	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	3	ACR	1.00	3.00	117.00	351.00	250.00 750.00
0035	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	1.00	50.00	2.00	100.00	10.00 500.00
0036	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25	TON	100.00	25.00	1,000.00	250.00	2,000.00 500.00
0037	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50	LB	1.00	50.00	2.00	100.00	10.00 500.00
0038	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1	TON	1.00	1.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,200.00 2,200.00
0039	6114500000-N	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10	MHR	20.00	200.00	100.00	1,000.00	95.00 950.00
0040	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	15	EA	100.00	1,500.00	100.00	1,500.00	300.00 4,500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	545,897.00	TOTAL	592,003.50	TOTAL 714,103.50

49862.3.1

TIP NO

0.258 MILES

FED AID NO HF-0003

WIDENING, GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND GUARDRAIL

SR 1328 (BROWN MOUNTAIN BEACH ROAD)

			CLATE LLC TAYLORSVILLE, NC	GALLIHER GRADING CORPORATION HARMONY, NC		BLACK DIAMOND DESIGNS INC CHINA GROVE, NC	
ROADWAY		SUB-TOTAL	545,897.00	SUB-TOTAL	592,003.50	SUB-TOTAL	714,103.50

49862.3.1

TIP NO

0.258 MILES

FED AID NO HF-0003

WIDENING, GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND GUARDRAIL

SR 1328 (BROWN MOUNTAIN BEACH ROAD)

				CRW LAND SERVICES LLC			SOUTH MOUNTAIN LAND WORKS LLC	
				OLD FORT, NC			CONNELLY SPRINGS, NC	
ROADWAY								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		31,000.00		410,000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		9,000.00		1.00
0003	0022000000-E	225	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	4,080	CY	2.00	8,160.00	157.3529 641,999.83
0004	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING (SP)	Lump Sum		340,000.00		90,000.00
0005	0098000000-E	220	PRE-SPLITTING OF ROCK	2,565	SY	105.00	269,325.00	48.7329 124,999.89
0006	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	405	TON	45.00	18,225.00	50.00 20,250.00
0007	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	500	SY	1.00	500.00	0.10 50.00
0008	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	56	LF	9.20	515.20	1.00 56.00
0009	4116100000-N	904	SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD E	4	EA	330.00	1,320.00	100.00 400.00
0010	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	160	SF	10.00	1,600.00	1.00 160.00
0011	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	96	SF	10.00	960.00	1.00 96.00
0012	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	57	SF	10.00	570.00	1.00 57.00
0013	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	2	EA	17,000.00	34,000.00	50.00 100.00
0014	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	90	EA	47.00	4,230.00	1.00 90.00
0015	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	48	LF	25.00	1,200.00	1.00 48.00
0016	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	26	DAY	500.00	13,000.00	100.00 2,600.00
0017	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	415	LF	4.80	1,992.00	1.00 415.00
0018	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	65	TON	60.00	3,900.00	1.00 65.00
0019	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	100	TON	60.00	6,000.00	1.00 100.00
0020	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	45	TON	50.00	2,250.00	1.00 45.00
0021	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1.5	ACR	1,000.00	1,500.00	10.00 15.00
0022	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100	LB	3.00	300.00	0.50 50.00
0023	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5	TON	1,100.00	550.00	100.00 50.00
0024	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200	LF	0.10	20.00	1.00 200.00
0025	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	200	LF	4.00	800.00	1.00 200.00
0026	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	130	CY	10.00	1,300.00	1.00 130.00
0027	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	6,275	SY	2.85	17,883.75	0.05 313.75
0028	6037000000-E	1629	COIR FIBER MAT	180	SY	3.50	630.00	1.00 180.00
0029	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	10	LF	5.00	50.00	1.00 10.00
0030	6071002000-E	1642	FLOCCULANT	85	LB	5.00	425.00	1.00 85.00
0031	6071012000-E	1642	COIR FIBER WATTLE	530	LF	10.00	5,300.00	0.10 53.00
0032	6071014000-E	1642	COIR FIBER WATTLE BARRIER	1,412	LF	11.00	15,532.00	0.10 141.20
0033	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	3	ACR	2,800.00	8,400.00	100.00 300.00
0034	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	3	ACR	100.00	300.00	50.00 150.00
0035	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	6.00	300.00	0.50 25.00
0036	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25	TON	1,100.00	275.00	10.00 2.50
0037	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50	LB	1.00	50.00	0.50 25.00
0038	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1	TON	1,200.00	1,200.00	100.00 100.00
0039	6114500000-N	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10	MHR	125.00	1,250.00	25.00 250.00
0040	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	15	EA	1.00	15.00	100.00 1,500.00

TIP NO

FED AID NO HF-0003

WIDENING, GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND GUARDRAIL

SR 1328 (BROWN MOUNTAIN BEACH ROAD)

0.258 MILES

		CRW LAND SERVICES LLC		SOUTH MOUNTAIN LAND WORKS LLC	
		OLD FORT, NC		CONNELLY SPRINGS, NC	
CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	803,827.95	TOTAL	1,295,313.17
ROADWAY		SUB-TOTAL	803,827.95	SUB-TOTAL	1,295,313.17
BIDDERS IN ORDER			CONTRACT TOTAL		
CLATE LLC		1	545,897.00		
GALLIHER GRADING CORPORATION		2	592,003.50		
BLACK DIAMOND DESIGNS INC		3	714,103.50		
CRW LAND SERVICES LLC		4	803,827.95		
SOUTH MOUNTAIN LAND WORKS LLC		5	1,295,313.17		